附件三

 化学换肤术治疗材料采购项目
产品技术参数明细表
	产品基本信息

	产品名称
	

	供应商
	

	联系方式
	

	生产厂家
	

	用户名单
	



	产品技术参数

	序号
	技术参数名称
	技术参数要求描述

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	17
	
	

	18
	
	

	19
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